Score :

Name :

Teacher : Date :

161 084 621 825 409
+ 977 + 610 + /57 + 371 + 931
534 512 460 237 536
+ 163 + 501 + 649 + 545 + 745
291 496 769 464 437
+ 150 + 608 + /58 + 161 + 910
316 111 827 696 587
+121 + 906 +104 + 942 + 147
735 629 293 616 618
+ 827 + 974 + 913 + 708 + 174

T. Moza Saeed
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Name :
Teacher :

Score :
Date :

161
+ 977

1138

534
+ 163

697

291
+ 150

441

316
+121

437

735
+ 827

1562

T. Moza Saeed

084
+ 610

1594

512
+ 501

1013

496
+ 608

1104

111
+ 906

1017

629
+ 974

1603

621
+ /57

1378

460
+ 649

1109

769
+ /58

1527

827
+104

031

293
+ 913

1206

825
+ 371

1196

237
+ 545

782

464
+ 161

625

696
+ 942

1638

616
+ 708

1324
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409
+ 931

1340

536
+ 745

1281

437
+ 910

1347

587
+ 147

734

618
+ 174

792




